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Hame Slot Vaoltage Setpoint Setpoint OnA0FF Status Current. Current. Current Rate Rate Rate Rate
Charinel Readback Readback Readback Readback
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Channel Crate Heasured Waoltage Vaoltage HY Channel Heasured Trip Trip Ramp Up Ramp Up Ramp Down  Ramp Down
Hame Slot Waoltage Setpoint Setpoint OnA0FF Status Current. Current. Current. Rate Rate Rate Rate
Readback Setpoint Readback. Setpoint Readback. Setpoint Readback.

0,033 0,000 0,000 0,010 1,000 m 1,000

0,000 0,010 1,000 m 1,000
0,000 0,010 1,000 m 1,000
0,000 0,010 1,000 m 1,000
0,000 0,010 1,000 m 1,000
0,000 0,010 1,000 m 1,000
0,000 0,010 5,000 m 5,000
0,000 0,010 5,000 m 5,000
0,000 0,010 5,000 m 5,000
0,000 0,010 5,000 m 5,000
0,000 0,010 5,000 m 5,000
0,000 0,010 5,000 m 5,000
0,000 0,010 5,000 m 5,000
0,000 0,010 5,000 m 5,000
0,000 0,000 5,000 m 5,000
0,000 0,000 5,000 m 5,000
0,000 0,000 5,000 m 5,000
0,000 0,000 5,000 m 5,000

0,000 0,000 8,000 m 8,000
0,000 0,000 8,000 m 8,000
0,000 0,000 8,000 m 8,000
0,000 0,000 8,000 m 8,000
0,000 0,000 8,000 m 8,000

0,000 0,000 8,000 8,000

SWT TOP O

SWT TOP 1 2,054 2,000

SWT TOP 2 2,009 2,000

SWT TOP 3 0,054 0,000

SWT TOP 4 0,042 0,000

SYT TOF 5 0,042 0,000

SWT TOP & 0,043 0,000

SWT TOP 7 0,042 0,000

SWT TOP & 0,046 0,000

SWT TOP 3 0,058 0,000

SWT TOP 10 0,031 0,000

SWT TOP 11 0,045 0,000

SWT TOP 12 0,030 0,000

SYT TOP 12 0,043 0,000

SWT TOP 14 0,041 0,000

SWT TOP 15 0,058 0,000

SWT TOP 16 0,031 0,000

SWT TOP 17 0,038 0,000

ST BOT 0O 0,085 0,000

SWT BOT 1 0,053 0,000

SWT BOT 2 0,053 0,000

SWT BOT 3 0,036 0,000

SWT BOT 4 0,015 0,000

SWT BOT & 0,042 0,000

SWT BOT & 0,043 0,000 0,000 0,000 8,000 8,000

SWT BOT 7 0,032 0,000 0,000 0,000 8,000 8,000

SYT BOT 8 0,097 0, 000 0,000 0,000 0,( 0,000 0,( 5,000 0,0 5,000

SWT BOT 3 0,048 0,000 0,000 0,000 5,000 5,000

SWT BOT 10 0,060 0,000 0,000 0,000 5,000 5,000

SWT EOT 11 0,082 0,000 0,000 0,000 5, 000 5, 000

SWT BOT 12 0,065 0,000 0,000 0,000 5,000 5,000

SWT BOT 13 0,028 0,000 0,000 0,000 5,000 5,000

SWT BOT 14 0,060 0,000 0,000 0,000 5,000 5,000

SWT BOT 15 0,046 0,000 0,000 0,000 5,000 5,000

SWT BOT 16 0,033 0,000 0,000 0,010 1,000 1,000
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Channel
Mame

SWT FE AMAN O
SWT FE AMAP O
SWT FE DIGI 0

SWT FE AMAN 1
SWT FE AMAP 1
SWT FE DIGI 1

SWT FE AMAN 2
SWT FE ANAP 2
SWT FE DIGI 2

SWT FE AMAN 3
SWT FE AMAP 3
SWT FE DIGI 3

SWT FE ANAN 4
SWT FE AMAP 4
SWT FE DIGI 4

SWT FE AMAN &
SWT FE AMAP &
SWT FE DIGI &

SWT FE AMAN B
SWT FE AMAP B
SWT FE DIGI B

SWT FE AMAN 7
SWT FE AMAP 7
SWT FE DIGI 7

SWT FE AMAN 8
SWT FE AMAP 8
SWT FE DIGI &

SWT FE AMAN 9
SWT FE AMAP 9

SWT FE DIGI 9

Crate
Slot
Channel

Measured
Sense
Vaoltage
0,000

0,000

00,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
3,249

0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

00,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

Measured

Terminal

Vaoltage
0,000

0,000
00,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
3,249
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

00,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

Waoltage
Setpoint

Vaoltage
Setpoint
Readback

3,280

3,250

3,200

3,250
3,250
3,250

3,250
3,200

3,250

3,250
3,250
3,250

3,200
3,250
3,250

3,250
3,250
3,250

3,250
3,250
3,250

3,250
3,250
3,250

0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000
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On/OFF
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Channel
Status

Measured
Current

0,000
0,000

00,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,001

0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

00,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

hps_svt_FELV_all.ac

Mz
Current
Setpoint

Mz
Current
Readback
0,500

0,500

0,500

0,500
0,500
0,500

0,500
0,500

0,500

0,500
0,500
0,500

0,500
0,500
0,500

0,500
0,500
0,500

0,500
0,500
0,500

0,500
0,500
0,500

0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

Trip
Current
Setpoint

Trip
Current
Readback
0,500

0,500

0,500

0,050
0,500
0,500

0,500
0,500

0,500

0,500
0,500
5,000

0,500
0,500
0,500

0,500
0,500
0,500

5,000
0,500
0,500

0,500
0,500
0,500

0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

Max Sens  Max Sens

Vaoltage

Setpoint  Readback

Vaoltage

8,080
8,080

8,080

8,080
8,080
8,080

8,080
8,080

8,000

8,000
8,000
8,000

8,000
8,000
8,000

8,000
8,080
8,080

8,080
8,080
8,080

8,080
8,080
8,080

0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

Max Term
Vaoltage
Setpoint

Max Term
Vaoltage

Readback
8,080

8,080

8,080

8,080
8,080
8,080

8,080
8,080

8,000

8,000
8,000
4,000

8,000
8,000
8,000

8,000
8,080
8,080

8,080
8,080
8,080

8,080
8,080
8,080

0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

Ramp Up
Rate
Setpoint

Ramp Up
Rate
Readback
5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000
5,000
5,000

5,000
5,000

5,000

5,000
5,000
5,000

5,000
5,000
5,000

5,000
5,000
5,000

5,000
5,000
5,000

5,000
5,000
5,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

Ramp Down  Ramp Down

Rate
Setpoint

Rate
Readback
5,000

5,000
5, 000

5,000
5,000
5,000

5,000
5, 000
5,000

5,000
5,000
5,000

5, 000
5,000
5,000

5,000
5,000
5,000

5,000
5,000
5,000

5,000
5,000
5,000

0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000
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ECalStatus -- Very much a work in progress but at least the geometry
is done!
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